Intelligence Report

Alarms

Anti Social Behaviour

Assault

Attempt Theft
Begging
Burglary

Call to Amb/Fire
Camera Check
Criminal Damage
Drink

Drugs

Fraud
Homeless
Littering
Miscellaneous

Missing Persons

Observation Requests

Out Of Hours
Public Order

Robbery

SKDC Building Security

Special Operations
Suspicious Activity
Theft

Traffic

Vehicle Crime
Warrant

Weapons

3354

90

345

193

296

398

27

18

1002

46

240

670

29

280

11

155

327

359

567

1218

26

295

385

145

21

172

71

Welham Street Car Park 78



Incident Types 2024-2025

1002 46

18
2/ S—

398

2% ____ —

|93

345 )
Intelligence Report Alarms Anti-Social Behaviour
Assault Attempt Theft Begging
Burglary Callto Amb/Fire Camera Check

Criminal Damage
Incident Types 2024-2025

259 327

Drink Drugs Fraud Homeless
Littering Miscellanious Missing Persons Observation Request

Out of Hours Public Order

Incident Types 2024-2025

Robbery SKDC Building Security ~ Special Operations
Suspicious Activity Theft Traffic
Vehicle Crime Warrant Weapons

Welham Street Car Park







