Intelligence Report	3354
Alarms	90
Anti Social Behaviour	345
Assault	193
Attempt Theft	296
Begging	398
Burglary	27
Call to Amb/Fire	18
Camera Check	1002
Criminal Damage	46
Drink	240
Drugs	670
Fraud	29
Homeless	280
Littering	11
Miscellaneous	155
Missing Persons	327
Observation Requests	359
Out Of Hours	567
Public Order	1218
Robbery	6
SKDC Building Security	26
Special Operations	2
Suspicious Activity	295
Theft	385
Traffic	145
Vehicle Crime	21
Warrant	172
Weapons	71
Welham Street Car Park	78





